
Range Position Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7

20 Bookstore Assistant I $27,554.00

2,296.17

105.98

13.25

$28,932.00

2,411.00

111.28

13.91

$30,379.00

2,531.58

116.84

14.61

$31,898.00

2,658.17

122.68

15.34

$33,492.00

2,791.00

128.82

16.10

$35,167.00

2,930.58

135.26

16.91

$36,925.00

3,077.08

142.02

17.75

22 Office Assistant I $28,932.00

2,411.00

111.28

13.91

$30,379.00

2,531.58

116.84

14.61

$31,898.00

2,658.17

122.68

15.34

$33,492.00

2,791.00

128.82

16.10

$35,167.00

2,930.58

135.26

16.91

$36,925.00

3,077.08

142.02

17.75

$38,772.00

3,231.00

149.12

18.64

24 Bookstore Assistant II

Delivery Driver I

$30,379.00

2,531.58

116.84

14.61

$31,898.00

2,658.17

122.68

15.34

$33,492.00

2,791.00

128.82

16.10

$35,167.00

2,930.58

135.26

16.91

$36,925.00

3,077.08

142.02

17.75

$38,772.00

3,231.00

149.12

18.64

$40,710.00

3,392.50

156.58

19.57

25 Apprentice Custodian $31,138.00

2,594.83

119.76

14.97

$32,695.00

2,724.58

125.75

15.72

$34,330.00

2,860.83

132.04

16.50

$36,046.00

3,003.83

138.64

17.33

$37,849.00

3,154.08

145.57

18.20

$39,741.00

3,311.75

152.85

19.11

$41,728.00

3,477.33

160.49

20.06

26 Accounting Assistant I

Food Service Cook I

Office Assistant II

$31,898.00

2,658.17

122.68

15.34

$33,492.00

2,791.00

128.82

16.10

$35,167.00

2,930.58

135.26

16.91

$36,925.00

3,077.08

142.02

17.75

$38,772.00

3,231.00

149.12

18.64

$40,710.00

3,392.50

156.58

19.57

$42,746.00

3,562.17

164.41

20.55

28 Adaptive Physical Education Assistant

Delivery Driver II

Department Assistant I

Lead Food Service Assistant

Mail Services Assistant

Storekeeper I

$33,492.00

2,791.00

128.82

16.10

$35,167.00

2,930.58

135.26

16.91

$36,925.00

3,077.08

142.02

17.75

$38,772.00

3,231.00

149.12

18.64

$40,710.00

3,392.50

156.58

19.57

$42,746.00

3,562.17

164.41

20.55

$44,883.00

3,740.25

172.63

21.58

29 Custodian $34,330.00

2,860.83

132.04

16.50

$36,046.00

3,003.83

138.64

17.33

$37,849.00

3,154.08

145.57

18.20

$39,741.00

3,311.75

152.85

19.11

$41,728.00

3,477.33

160.49

20.06

$43,814.00

3,651.17

168.52

21.06

$46,005.00

3,833.75

176.94

22.12

30 Accounting Assistant II

Athletic Equipment Specialist I

Financial Aid Program Specialist I

Food Service Cook II

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Library/Learning Resource Center Specialist I

Office Specialist

Program Specialist I

Student Services Specialist I

$35,167.00

2,930.58

135.26

16.91

$36,925.00

3,077.08

142.02

17.75

$38,772.00

3,231.00

149.12

18.64

$40,710.00

3,392.50

156.58

19.57

$42,746.00

3,562.17

164.41

20.55

$44,883.00

3,740.25

172.63

21.58

$47,127.00

3,927.25

181.26

22.66

31 Utility Maintenance Worker $36,046.00

3,003.83

138.64

17.33

$37,849.00

3,154.08

145.57

18.20

$39,741.00

3,311.75

152.85

19.11

$41,728.00

3,477.33

160.49

20.06

$43,814.00

3,651.17

168.52

21.06

$46,005.00

3,833.75

176.94

22.12

$48,305.00

4,025.42

185.79

23.22

32 Admissions & Records Technician I

Department Assistant II

Pool Maintenance Worker I

Storekeeper II

$36,925.00

3,077.08

142.02

17.75

$38,772.00

3,231.00

149.12

18.64

$40,710.00

3,392.50

156.58

19.57

$42,746.00

3,562.17

164.41

20.55

$44,883.00

3,740.25

172.63

21.58

$47,127.00

3,927.25

181.26

22.66

$49,484.00

4,123.67

190.32

23.79
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Range Position Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7

34 Accounting Specialist

Athletic Equipment Specialist II

Bookstore Operations Assistant

Box Office Specialist

Sheriff's Office Assistant

Financial Aid Program Specialist II

Gardener/Groundskeeper Specialist

Instructional Assistant I - Adaptive PE/Fitness

Instructional Assistant I - Astronomy

Instructional Assistant I - Ceramics

Instructional Assistant I - Comp App/Bus Tech

Instructional Assistant I - Const/Energy Mgmt

Instructional Assistant I - Culinary Arts 

Instructional Assistant I - Dental Hygiene

Instructional Assistant I - English/ESL/Reading

Instructional Assistant I - Horticulture

Instructional Assistant I - Medical Assistant

Instructional Assistant I - Math/MESA

Instructional Assistant I - Nursing

Instructional Assistant I - Stroke/Disability Ctr

Job Developer

Library/LRC Specialist II

Maintenance Worker I

Merchandise Buyer

Program Specialist II

Purchasing Specialist

Student Health Services

Medical Assistant

Student Services Specialist II

Student Support Assistant I

Text Buyer

$38,394.00

3,199.50

147.67

18.46

$40,314.00

3,359.50

155.05

19.38

$42,330.00

3,527.50

162.81

20.35

$44,446.00

3,703.83

170.95

21.37

$46,668.00

3,889.00

179.49

22.44

$49,002.00

4,083.50

188.47

23.56

$51,452.00

4,287.67

197.89

24.74

36 Admissions & Records Technician II

Help Desk/Support Assistant

Instructional Division Assistant

Lead Custodian

Maintenance/Facilities Assistant

Performing Arts Specialist

Pool Maintenance Worker II

$40,314.00

3,359.50

155.05

19.38

$42,330.00

3,527.50

162.81

20.35

$44,446.00

3,703.83

170.95

21.37

$46,668.00

3,889.00

179.49

22.44

$49,002.00

4,083.50

188.47

23.56

$51,452.00

4,287.67

197.89

24.74

$54,024.00

4,502.00

207.78

25.97

38 Administrative Assistant

Admissions and Records Evaluator

Division Administrative Assistant

Institutional Research Specialist

Instructional Assistant II - Adaptive PE/Fitness

Instructional Assistant II - Astronomy

Instructional Assistant II - Ceramics
Instructional Assistant II - Comp App/Bus Tech

Instructional Assistant II - Const/Energy Mgmt

Instructional Assistant II - Culinary Arts 

Instructional Assistant II - Dental Hygiene

Instructional Assistant II - English/ESL/Reading

Instructional Assistant II - Horticulture

Instructional Assistant II - Medical Assistant

Instructional Assistant II - Math/MESA

Instructional Assistant II - Nursing

Instructional Assistant II - Stroke/Disability Ctr

Lead Library/LRC Specialist

Library/Learning Resources Technician

Maintenance Worker II

Student Support Assistant II

$42,330.00

3,527.50

162.81

20.35

$44,446.00

3,703.83

170.95

21.37

$46,668.00

3,889.00

179.49

22.44

$49,002.00

4,083.50

188.47

23.56

$51,452.00

4,287.67

197.89

24.74

$54,024.00

4,502.00

207.78

25.97

$56,726.00

4,727.17

218.18

27.27



Range Position Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7

40 Facilities Use and Events Coordinator

Library Associate

Outreach Specialist 

Performing Arts Complex Assistant

Performing Arts Technical Coordinator

Photography Laboratory Technician

Program Coordinator

Science Laboratory Technician

Senior Maintenance Worker

Small Business Development Center Assistant

Student Activities Coordinator

Student Assessment Coordinator

Student Services Coordinator

Visual Resource Curator

$44,446.00

3,703.83

170.95

21.37

$46,668.00

3,889.00

179.49

22.44

$49,002.00

4,083.50

188.47

23.56

$51,452.00

4,287.67

197.89

24.74

$54,024.00

4,502.00

207.78

25.97

$56,726.00

4,727.17

218.18

27.27

$59,562.00

4,963.50

229.08

28.64

41 Senior Accounting Specialist $45,557.00

3,796.42

175.22

21.90

$47,835.00

3,986.25

183.98

23.00

$50,227.00

4,185.58

193.18

24.15

$52,738.00

4,394.83

202.84

25.35

$55,375.00

4,614.58

212.98

26.62

$58,144.00

4,845.33

223.63

27.95

$61,051.00

5,087.58

234.81

29.35

42 Alternate Media Specialist

Financial Support Specialist

Graphic Design & Communications Specialist

Hazardous Materials Coordinator

Lead Groundskeeper

Nursery and Garden Curator

Payroll Technology Specialist

$46,668.00

3,889.00

179.49

22.44

$49,002.00

4,083.50

188.47

23.56

$51,452.00

4,287.67

197.89

24.74

$54,024.00

4,502.00

207.78

25.97

$56,726.00

4,727.17

218.18

27.27

$59,562.00

4,963.50

229.08

28.64

$62,540.00

5,211.67

240.54

30.07

43 Community Education Coordinator

Student Services Technology Specialist 

$47,835.00

3,986.25

183.98

23.00

$50,227.00

4,185.58

193.18

24.15

$52,738.00

4,394.83

202.84

25.35

$55,375.00

4,614.58

212.98

26.62

$58,144.00

4,845.33

223.63

27.95

$61,051.00

5,087.58

234.81

29.35

$64,103.00

5,341.92

246.55

30.82

44 Computer Systems Maintenance Technician

Financial Aid Advisor

Maintenance Technician

Marketing & Communications Coordinator

Outreach and Recruitment Coordinator

Payroll Technician

Performing Arts Complex Coordinator

Student Employment Coordinator

Systems Support Coordinator

Tutorials Center Coordinator

Visual Arts Tool Coordinator

$49,002.00

4,083.50

188.47

23.56

$51,452.00

4,287.67

197.89

24.74

$54,024.00

4,502.00

207.78

25.97

$56,726.00

4,727.17

218.18

27.27

$59,562.00

4,963.50

229.08

28.64

$62,540.00

5,211.67

240.54

30.07

$65,667.00

5,472.25

252.57

31.57

46 Athletic Trainer

Electrician-HVAC Maintenance Technician

$51,452.00

4,287.67

197.89

24.74

$54,024.00

4,502.00

207.78

25.97

$56,726.00

4,727.17

218.18

27.27

$59,562.00

4,963.50

229.08

28.64

$62,540.00

5,211.67

240.54

30.07

$65,667.00

5,472.25

252.57

31.57

$68,950.00

5,745.83

265.19

33.15

48 Buyer

Fiscal Services Analyst

Grants Analyst

Instructional Procedures Analyst

Lead Financial Aid Advisor

$54,024.00

4,502.00

207.78

25.97

$56,726.00

4,727.17

218.18

27.27

$59,562.00

4,963.50

229.08

28.64

$62,540.00

5,211.67

240.54

30.07

$65,667.00

5,472.25

252.57

31.57

$68,950.00

5,745.83

265.19

33.15

$72,398.00

6,033.17

278.45

34.81

50 Lead Maintenance Technician $56,726.00

4,727.17

218.18

27.27

$59,562.00

4,963.50

229.08

28.64

$62,540.00

5,211.67

240.54

30.07

$65,667.00

5,472.25

252.57

31.57

$68,950.00

5,745.83

265.19

33.15

$72,398.00

6,033.17

278.45

34.81

$76,018.00

6,334.83

292.38

36.55

53 Data Center Administrator

Database Analyst/SQL Data Warehouse Prgmr

Information Systems Analyst/Programmer

Institutional Research Analyst

Network Administrator

Share Point Administrator

Systems Administrator

Web Developer

$61,051.00

5,087.58

234.81

29.35

$64,103.00

5,341.92

246.55

30.82

$67,308.00

5,609.00

258.88

32.36

$70,674.00

5,889.50

271.82

33.98

$74,207.00

6,183.92

285.41

35.68

$77,918.00

6,493.17

299.68

37.46

$81,814.00

6,817.83

314.67

39.33


